Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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ghost
stare
sun
mud
visit
review
gravel
ewe

armony
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blasphemy
11 arrow

12 lead

13 bow

14 unwrap

15 sandal

16 lens

17 approbation
18 skip

19 mare

20 brain

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

stove

seal

sink
chimney
restaurant
aunt
lantern
cash

fork
health
silver
ammonia
walrus
xylophone
accordion
log

run

land
ourang-outang

shuffle
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

cloth

fold
hearing aid
spaceship
hair
collective
thumb
quarrel
caravan
enemy
biscuit
retrieve
resign

fox
costume
marmalade
weed
pelican
saddle

barrel

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

plant

tap
permission
glazier
suitcase
favour
story
python

veil
charcoal
sit
monument
spice
squirrel
canary
transpire
field

shop

blow

laptop

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: b138a2b8
Recall time: 40 min

butterfly
quality
shawl
coffee

oar

mutter
dodo
quartet
governor
diamond
kindergarten
confidence
ditch
teacher
dog

mat
painting
anaconda
towel

expression



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 toy

102 award
103 tooth
104 guest
105 wander
106 trumpet
107 civilization
108 reason
109 theatre
110 nihilism
111 air

112 rejoice
113 vine

114 jumper
115 threaten
116 emu

117 rudder
118 nectarine
119 petrol
120 lily

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

curd

sleigh

flask
pigeon
road
warlock
ace
information
mole

reel
comprehension
mouth
oxygen
horse

box
happiness
soccer
learn
sadness

fear
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

credit
shopkeeper
bait
include
railing
honey
open

kill

palm
silicon
pistol
bell
stirrup
jury
prawn
barricade
snow
poetry
child
chip

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

almond
motorboat
ant

snail

yak
keyboard
bite

pixel
budgerigar
engine
brake
candy
food

sofa
connector
wish
speedometer
wire

sauce

hide

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: b138a2b8
Recall time: 40 min

whistle
lime
construct
scotch
lobster
shepherd
kidney
membrane
catch
carpet
ranger
hurry
cave
snowman
armchair
eat
barbecue
discuss
sign

unstableness
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201 gauze
202 sting

203 tie

204 professor
205 car park
206 tow

207 screen
208 ordeal
209 eyebrow
210 diary

211 evolution
212 thorn

213 privilege
214 capsule
215 draft

216 universe
217 skateboard
218 leave
219 sky

220 finish

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

tick

fruit
telescope
luxury
malt
indian
passage
rapeseed
cow
facade
iron
rooster
pupil
pork
entry
capable
musician
yield
abbey

understanding
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

help
newspaper
oyster
oregano
hope

rat
mushroom
computer
arch
banknote
fern
reactor
index
crutch
resist

face

gym

sword
juggle

present

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

sphere
kiosk
monk
quotation
nest

ball

glacial
piggy bank
injury

nod

bike

cape
wheat
surfer
navel
sidetrack
cocoon
swimming pool
find

broom

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: b138a2b8
Recall time: 40 min

look

ankle
park
phlegm
burr
tadpole
sea

willow
question
mine
mackintosh
cloud
salvation
platform
basil

gem

stick

rod
prevention

intelligence
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301 bread
302 congratulate
303 chive
304 say

305 pet

306 trunk
307 work

308 kilo

309 elevator
310 racket
311 dinosaur
312 crayfish
313 soup

314 think

315 daughter
316 musical
317 wizard
318 grass
319 flamenco

320 bronze

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

razor
horn
flame
blade
limerick
battery
cutter
load
hand
date
drawer
booklet
die
lacquer
sell
stockings
island
truck
legion

wheel
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

chanterelle
revolver
deck
sleep
uncle

fairy

petal

turtle

wig

fossil
paper

rifle

charm
paddock
gull
distance
agoraphobia
peel

ferry

mustache

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

beach
orange
exhibition
baby's bottle
choir
billiards
cigarette
pleasure
linchpin
dope

gun

lamb

coat

birch
asphalt
lus
saucepan
stranger
toothpaste

ruby

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: b138a2b8
Recall time: 40 min

bamboo
video game
portrait
aurora
scissors
stairwell
smile
frank
beetle
pub
playgroup
door
raspberry
Spy
utensil
street
oracle
peril
exclude

shamrock
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401 orphanage
402 megaphone
403 fence

404 frame

405 ferret

406 cola

407 insect

408 zebra

409 nitrogen
410 venom

411 pledge

412 filter

413 conference
414 branch

415 trap

416 delay

417  minx

418 printer

419 trust

420 raven

Training 02 Jul 2025 International

Key: b138a2b8
Recall time: 40 min



